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S:t Erikscupen (4) Äldre ungdom Damer Florett

Final results (15 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ENGELKE Isabelle SWE EGF SOLNA
2 JÄDERLING Miranda SWE EGF SOLNA
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S:t Erikscupen (4) Äldre ungdom Damer Florett

Formula of the competition

15 fencers

Poules round 1:

15 fencers
2 poules 
15 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

15 fencers
2 poules 
15 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 2 fencers
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Initial ranking (15 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 POPPEL Martin SWE EGF SOLNA
2 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav SWE EGF SOLNA
3 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
4 HULTGÅRDH Arvid SWE EGF SOLNA
5 WIKLUND Gustav SWE EGF SOLNA
6 HOVANYI Viktor SWE EGF SOLNA
7 MONTELIUS Malte SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
8 PETTERSSON Kevin SWE EGF SOLNA
9 LINGMAN Viktor SWE JKS STOCKHOLM

10 PERTOFT Isak SWE EGF SOLNA
11 LINDER Markus SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
12 SWENZÉN David SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM
13 SÖDERBERG Daniel SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG
14 ENGELKE Isabelle SWE EGF SOLNA
15 JÄDERLING Miranda SWE EGF SOLNA
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 1
Referee: BRATTHALL Alexander EGF SOLNA, PETERSTRAND Lars ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 0.714 6 29 2
HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.428 2 25 5
SÖDERBERG Daniel JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.142 -11 20 7
POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 1.000 27 35 1
ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 0.428 -2 24 6
MONTELIUS Malte ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.714 4 30 3
LINGMAN Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -28 7 8
SWENZÉN David ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.571 2 28 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 3
Referee: ÅSTRÖM Axel EGF SOLNA, HAMMARSTRÖM Adam EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.500 -4 21 5
LINDER Markus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 13 7
WIKLUND Gustav EGF SOLNA 0.500 -3 22 4
PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.500 2 23 3
PETTERSSON Kevin EGF SOLNA 0.166 -13 14 6
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 17 27 2
RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 1.000 18 30 1
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 1.000 27 35 qualified
2 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 1.000 18 30 qualified
3 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 17 27 qualified
4 HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 0.714 6 29 qualified
5 MONTELIUS Malte ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.714 4 30 qualified
6 SWENZÉN David ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.571 2 28 qualified
7 PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.500 2 23 qualified
8 WIKLUND Gustav EGF SOLNA 0.500 -3 22 qualified
9 JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.500 -4 21 qualified

10 HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.428 2 25 qualified
11 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 0.428 -2 24 qualified
12 PETTERSSON Kevin EGF SOLNA 0.166 -13 14 qualified
13 SÖDERBERG Daniel JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.142 -11 20 qualified
14 LINDER Markus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 13 qualified
15 LINGMAN Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -28 7 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  12:40  Piste number 1
Referee: PETERSTRAND Lars ÄFK STOCKHOLM, BRATTHALL Alexander EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 1.000 23 35 1
SÖDERBERG Daniel JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.142 -14 17 7
HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.714 14 32 2
MONTELIUS Malte ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.571 -1 23 4
LINDER Markus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.428 -3 22 5
HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 0.285 -7 21 6
PETTERSSON Kevin EGF SOLNA 0.714 4 29 3
WIKLUND Gustav EGF SOLNA 0.142 -16 17 8
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Poule number 2  12:40  Piste number 17
Referee: ÅSTRÖM Axel EGF SOLNA, HAMMARSTRÖM Adam EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.666 6 21 3
ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 0.500 4 22 4
JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.333 -6 17 5
RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 1.000 20 30 1
LINGMAN Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 8 7
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 15 26 2
SWENZÉN David ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.166 -17 10 6
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 1.000 23 35 qualified
2 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 1.000 20 30 qualified
3 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 15 26 qualified
4 MONTELIUS Malte ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.571 -1 23 qualified
5 PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.666 6 21 qualified
6 HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.714 14 32 qualified
7 HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 0.285 -7 21 qualified
8 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 0.500 4 22 qualified
9 PETTERSSON Kevin EGF SOLNA 0.714 4 29 qualified

10 JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.333 -6 17 qualified
11 SWENZÉN David ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.166 -17 10 qualified
12 WIKLUND Gustav EGF SOLNA 0.142 -16 17 qualified
13 LINDER Markus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.428 -3 22 qualified
14 SÖDERBERG Daniel JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.142 -14 17 qualified
15 LINGMAN Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -22 8 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 1.000 50 70 qualified
2 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 1.000 38 60 qualified
3 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.833 32 53 qualified
4 MONTELIUS Malte ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.642 3 53 qualified
5 PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0.583 8 44 qualified
6 HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 0.571 16 57 qualified
7 HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 0.500 -1 50 qualified
8 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 0.461 2 46 qualified
9 PETTERSSON Kevin EGF SOLNA 0.461 -9 43 qualified

10 JÄDERLING Miranda EGF SOLNA 0.416 -10 38 qualified
11 SWENZÉN David ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.384 -15 38 qualified
12 WIKLUND Gustav EGF SOLNA 0.307 -19 39 qualified
13 LINDER Markus ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.230 -20 35 qualified
14 SÖDERBERG Daniel JFK JAKOBSBERG 0.142 -25 37 qualified
15 LINGMAN Viktor JKS STOCKHOLM 0.000 -50 15 qualified
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Final

1 ENGELKE Isabelle
EGF SOLNA

2 JÄDERLING Miranda
EGF SOLNA

ENGELKE Isabelle
15/7


